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A002830099 ANJALI  MAHATO Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  5  320.00  41.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857224 RADHARANI  PANDA Female No  2 2 UR  18  314.00  54.14  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813374 ANUSUYA  MAHATO Female No  3  2 3 OBC-B  3  308.00  50.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891007 ANKITA  MAHATO Female No  4  3 4 OBC-B  4  297.00  50.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820949 PARDESHI  GORAIT Male No  5  1 5 SC  3  294.00  34.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757093 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  6  4 6 OBC-B  3  276.00  69.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829805 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  7  5 7 OBC-B  6  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807419 MILAN  DAS Male No  8  2 8 SC  2  272.00  43.29  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865684 CHINTAMONI  GORAIN Female No  9 9 UR  1  270.00  37.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775740 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  10  6 10 OBC-B  5  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902698 PURNIMA  KUMAR Female No  11  1 11 OBC-A  2  266.00  59.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804472 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  12  7 12 OBC-B  2  257.00  41.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722984 SUKRAM  KUIRY Male No  13  2 13 OBC-A  4  255.00  37.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817150 KOYEL  KUMAR Female No  14 14 UR  2  253.00  53.43  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002906888 SANITA  MURMU Female No  15  1 15 ST  1  252.00  46.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842651 BIKRAM  MAHATO Male No  16  8 16 OBC-B  8  252.00  31.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816133 MINA  MAHATO Female No  17  9 17 OBC-B  5  245.00  46.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794594 ARINDAM  KUMAR Male No  18  10 18 OBC-B  2  244.00  32.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921004 INDRANI  MEHETA Female No  19 19 UR  4  243.00  30.86  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796952 LAXMIKANTA  KUMAR Male No  20 20 UR  4  240.00  45.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840853 LAXMAN  MAHATO Male No  21  11 21 OBC-B  5  240.00  41.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805925 UJJAL  MAHATO Male No  22 22 UR  2  240.00  38.43  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731585 PALLAB  PARAMANIK Male No  23 23 UR  3  240.00  33.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805914 JHARNA  LOHAR Female No  24 24 UR  2  239.00  35.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826063 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  25  12 25 OBC-B  20  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808137 CHANDRIKA  MAHATO Female No  26  13 26 OBC-B  3  237.00  46.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803273 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  27 27 UR  6  236.00  36.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785684 BALARAM  MAHATO Male No  28 28 UR  4  234.00  45.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002805037 SANDHYA  GORAIN Female No  29  14 29 OBC-B  4  233.00  37.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596713 LAXMIKANTA  MAHATO Male No  30  15 30 OBC-B  2  229.00  48.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604884 SAKTAR  ANSARY Male No  31 31 UR  2  228.00  40.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636413 PRADIP  KANDU Male No  32 32 UR  3  227.00  41.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485422 TANI  KARMAKAR Female No  33 33 UR  3  226.00  69.43  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566925 DHARANI  MAHATO Male No  34  16 34 OBC-B  2  226.00  36.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539908 MOUSUMI  KUMAR Female No  35  17 35 OBC-B  2  222.00  44.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610956 BRIHASPATI  MURMU Male No  36 36 UR  3  222.00  27.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459099 CHANDAN  MANDAL Male No  37 37 UR  2  221.00  42.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479434 SHIBSHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  38  18 38 OBC-B  3  221.00  38.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611069 BISWAPATI  GOSWAMI Male No  39 39 UR  1  220.00  26.14  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562862 KAJAL  MAHATO Female No  40 40 UR  3  218.00  38.29  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553523 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  41 41 UR  4  218.00  36.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696153 ANIL  BESRA Male No  42 42 UR  1  218.00  31.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002807184 RUKKINI  MAHATO Female No  43  19 43 OBC-B  3  217.00  42.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644188 MIRA  MAJHI Female No  44 44 UR  3  216.00  37.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592867 BIJAY  MAHATO Male No  45 45 UR  1  216.00  36.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617607 SUDESH  MAHATO Male No  46  20 46 OBC-B  2  214.00  28.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535979 SHRUTI  ROY Female No  47 47 UR  9  211.00  43.57  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694764 BHANUBALA  MAHATO Female No  48  21 48 OBC-B  2  211.00  27.71  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831736 SIDDHESWAR  CHANDRA Male No  49 49 UR  1  211.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596939 SANJAY  KISKU Male No  50 50 UR  2  210.00  26.71  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651437 SUMIT  RAJAK Male No  51 51 UR  6  209.00  33.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604513 SOUMITRA  MAHATO Male No  52 52 UR  1  208.00  34.14  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907068 BRIHASPATI  KUMAR Male No  53 53 UR  5  208.00  33.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523848 RUBI  KUIRY Female No  54  22 54 OBC-B  1  207.00  41.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884058 BISHNU  MAHATO Male No  55 55 UR  1  207.00  34.86  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815357 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  56  23 56 OBC-B  4  206.00  37.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002831481 RUPAMALA  MAJHI Female No  57  2 57 ST  2  205.00  37.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819959 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  58  24 58 OBC-B  4  205.00  28.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487296 PRIYANKA  KUIRY Female No  59 59 UR  1  204.00  42.14  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444830 KAJAL  MAHATO Female No  60  25 60 OBC-B  3  204.00  41.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524038 SUSHEN CH MAHATO Male No  61  26 61 OBC-B  2  203.00  47.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727582 SANTA  MAHATO Female No  62  27 62 OBC-B  3  203.00  45.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680424 ABHIJIT  MODAK Male No  63  28 63 OBC-B  8  202.00  35.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846089 SUDIP  KUMAR Male No  64 64 UR  3  201.00  30.71  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553972 BIJALA  MAHATO Female No  65 65 UR  1  197.00  34.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632234 RAJKISHORE  MAHATO Male No  66 66 UR  1  195.00  27.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867404 ANJANA  MAHATO Female No  67  29 67 OBC-B  4  194.00  39.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831293 KAMALA  GORAIN Female No  68  30 68 OBC-B  1  192.00  37.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870967 BADSHA  MUKHERJEE Male No  69 69 UR  4  190.00  32.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881474 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male No  70  31 70 OBC-B  7  190.00  27.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002838644 ANJANA  MURA Female No  71  3 71 ST  1  190.00  26.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826883 MANU  MAHATO Female No  72 72 UR  4  189.00  31.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701368 LAXMI PRIYA MAHATO Female No  73  32 73 OBC-B  2  188.00  38.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879956 LOKNATH  GIRI Male No  74 74 UR  4  188.00  31.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591624 RISHI  KARMAKAR Male No  75 75 UR  2  187.00  38.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471521 KUSUM  KARMALI Female No  76 76 UR  3  187.00  35.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606176 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  77  33 77 OBC-B  1  187.00  33.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547789 BANDANA  MAHATO Female No  78  34 78 OBC-B  2  186.00  41.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679034 MANISHA  MAHATO Female No  79 79 UR  5  186.00  30.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828077 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  80  35 80 OBC-B  3  185.00  40.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595196 JAYANTA  ORANG Male No  81 81 UR  1  184.00  31.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647254 MANOJIT  KUMAR Male No  82  36 82 OBC-B  2  184.00  27.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541623 UTTAM  KISKU Male No  83 83 UR  2  183.00  32.57  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807622 NAMITA  MAHADANI Female No  84 84 UR  3  183.00  27.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002530744 RIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  85 85 UR  1  182.00  34.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818963 SHARADA  ORANG Female No  86  4 86 ST  2  182.00  30.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547400 SHILABATI  KUMAR Female No  87 87 UR  4  182.00  28.86  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532171 BIMALA  MAHATO Female No  88  37 88 OBC-B  2  182.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471231 SOMNATH  KUMAR Male No  89 89 UR  1  181.00  29.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568543 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  90  38 90 OBC-B  3  180.00  30.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794750 PADMA LOCHAN PANDEY Male No  91 91 UR  5  179.00  34.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002902698 PURNIMA  KUMAR Female No  11  1 1 OBC-A  2  266.00  59.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722984 SUKRAM  KUIRY Male No  13  2 2 OBC-A  4  255.00  37.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002830099 ANJALI  MAHATO Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  5  320.00  41.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813374 ANUSUYA  MAHATO Female No  3  2 2 OBC-B  3  308.00  50.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891007 ANKITA  MAHATO Female No  4  3 3 OBC-B  4  297.00  50.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757093 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  6  4 4 OBC-B  3  276.00  69.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829805 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  7  5 5 OBC-B  6  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775740 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  10  6 6 OBC-B  5  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804472 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  12  7 7 OBC-B  2  257.00  41.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842651 BIKRAM  MAHATO Male No  16  8 8 OBC-B  8  252.00  31.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816133 MINA  MAHATO Female No  17  9 9 OBC-B  5  245.00  46.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794594 ARINDAM  KUMAR Male No  18  10 10 OBC-B  2  244.00  32.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840853 LAXMAN  MAHATO Male No  21  11 11 OBC-B  5  240.00  41.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826063 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  25  12 12 OBC-B  20  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808137 CHANDRIKA  MAHATO Female No  26  13 13 OBC-B  3  237.00  46.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805037 SANDHYA  GORAIN Female No  29  14 14 OBC-B  4  233.00  37.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002596713 LAXMIKANTA  MAHATO Male No  30  15 15 OBC-B  2  229.00  48.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566925 DHARANI  MAHATO Male No  34  16 16 OBC-B  2  226.00  36.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539908 MOUSUMI  KUMAR Female No  35  17 17 OBC-B  2  222.00  44.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479434 SHIBSHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  38  18 18 OBC-B  3  221.00  38.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807184 RUKKINI  MAHATO Female No  43  19 19 OBC-B  3  217.00  42.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617607 SUDESH  MAHATO Male No  46  20 20 OBC-B  2  214.00  28.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694764 BHANUBALA  MAHATO Female No  48  21 21 OBC-B  2  211.00  27.71  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523848 RUBI  KUIRY Female No  54  22 22 OBC-B  1  207.00  41.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815357 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  56  23 23 OBC-B  4  206.00  37.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819959 RAJU  MAHATO Male No  58  24 24 OBC-B  4  205.00  28.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444830 KAJAL  MAHATO Female No  60  25 25 OBC-B  3  204.00  41.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524038 SUSHEN CH MAHATO Male No  61  26 26 OBC-B  2  203.00  47.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727582 SANTA  MAHATO Female No  62  27 27 OBC-B  3  203.00  45.86  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680424 ABHIJIT  MODAK Male No  63  28 28 OBC-B  8  202.00  35.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002867404 ANJANA  MAHATO Female No  67  29 29 OBC-B  4  194.00  39.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831293 KAMALA  GORAIN Female No  68  30 30 OBC-B  1  192.00  37.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881474 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male No  70  31 31 OBC-B  7  190.00  27.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701368 LAXMI PRIYA MAHATO Female No  73  32 32 OBC-B  2  188.00  38.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606176 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  77  33 33 OBC-B  1  187.00  33.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547789 BANDANA  MAHATO Female No  78  34 34 OBC-B  2  186.00  41.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828077 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  80  35 35 OBC-B  3  185.00  40.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647254 MANOJIT  KUMAR Male No  82  36 36 OBC-B  2  184.00  27.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532171 BIMALA  MAHATO Female No  88  37 37 OBC-B  2  182.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568543 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  90  38 38 OBC-B  3  180.00  30.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002820949 PARDESHI  GORAIT Male No  5  1 1 SC  3  294.00  34.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807419 MILAN  DAS Male No  8  2 2 SC  2  272.00  43.29  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002906888 SANITA  MURMU Female No  15  1 1 ST  1  252.00  46.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831481 RUPAMALA  MAJHI Female No  57  2 2 ST  2  205.00  37.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838644 ANJANA  MURA Female No  71  3 3 ST  1  190.00  26.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818963 SHARADA  ORANG Female No  86  4 4 ST  2  182.00  30.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


